
Istrien, Poreč - Luxuriöse Wohnung in einem Neubau, nahe am
Meer!

35265.1 
 2 
 62.37m 
 12 286.902 €
219.295 €

IMMOBILIENTYP: Neubauwohnung
STANDORT: Poreč, Poreč

Weitere Immobilieninformationen

Baujahr 2024

Energieausweis

Etagen 1

Anzahl der Zimmer 3

Heizung Bodenheizung

KONTAKT

Elite nekretnine

Vele Dražice 77
51218, Dražice

+385 51 444 488

info@elite-nekretnine.hr
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Romana Salamunović
+385 91 488 4658
+385 95 545 8800
romana_eliteestate@outlook.com
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